American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

MARUA BRANDY-WINE

MARUA INDIAN ROSE

MARUA MID SUMMER ROSE

MARUA MONTANA ROSE

MARUA MUSIC

Equine Registry

DoB

17-Nov-1994

12-Nov-1995

07-Dec-1996

11-Feb-1999

26-Nov-1993

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Reg
0620
0734
0959
2514

1649

Sire

WOODLANDS AUTUMN KING

TOTARA DOWNS TONTO

ACACIA MIDNIGHT

MARUA MAJOR STORM

WOODLANDS AUTUMN KING
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MARUA FOXS SUMMER ROSE (1990)

Damsire

BILLABONG GUY FOX

BILLABONG GUY FOX

BILLABONG GUY FOX

BILLABONG GUY FOX

BILLABONG GUY FOX
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